
 

Schedule of Fees  
(As of 1st Nov 2019) 

 

Services 
 

Service Price Time 

Hoof Trimming: regular trims 3-6 weekly 

• Barefoot Trim 

• Nutritional Advice 

• Assess movement /conformation 

• Cover Pathologies (if needed) 

• Taking photos 
 
Heavy Horse maintenance Trim 

$45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$80 

30-45min 
 
 
 
 
 
 
45min – 1hr 

Additional Hoof Care Charges   

Removal of Shoes $10 per horse  
Abscess treatment (Poultice) includes 
training owner 

$20 10-20min 

Hoof Armour application $10 per hoof 10-20min 
Horse training Fee – per hr 
If training is required to be able to safely 
trim the horse (please note we will not 
forcefully restrain your horse to trim). 
Charged per hour after normal trim time 
allowance (see Hoof trimming) 

$60 varies 

Hoof Padding cut to size for your horse $10  
Seedy Toe and Thrush treatment (done 
when trimming – if needed) 

No additional 
charge 

 

Scoot Boot Fitting stand alone (free if 
already a client) 

$45  

 

Travel 
Travel charges apply when there is an urgent need for a service and it does not fit within an 
existing run to that area. Charges are calculated from my house in Bakers Hill. 
 
0-40kms 0 
41-60kms $20 
61-BOkms $30 
81-lOOkms $40 

 
 
All charges are made at the discretion of Natural Animal Therapies (N.A.T). Initial consults 
for all services must be paid in cash or card on the day of the consult. Ongoing services may 
be paid for via bank transfer within three days of the consult. 



 

 
Minerals and Supplements 

(As of 1st Nov 2019) 
 

Item Price 
Best Guess 1kg $49.50 

Best Guess 4.55kg $127.60 
Equi Horse 3kg $54.40 

Equi Horse 5kg $77.60 

Equi Horse + SE 3kg $59.40 
Equi Horse + SE 5kg $82.60 

HoofXtra 3kg $74.40 

HoofXtra 5kg $102.60 

Equine Amino 1kg $40.40 

Equine Amino 2kg $64.40 
 

Item Price 

Equi Horse 1kg 15.50 

Equi Horse + SE 1kg $16.50 

HoofXtra 1kg $20.50 
Salt 1kg $1 

 
Bank Details 
BSB: 302-162 
Account: 0920414 
Account Name: Claudia Franks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




